

(((H96000016871 1)))

TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FAX #: (904)922-4000

PROM: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY

072450003255

CONTACT: RAY STORMONT

FAX #: (305)541-3770

PHONE: (305)541-3694

NAME: TRICONY NAPLES, LTD. AUDIT NUMBER..... H96000016871

DOC TYPE..... FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PAGES.....

CERT. OF STATUS...O CERT. COPIES.....1 DEL.METHOD . . FAX

BST.CHARGE.. \$140.00

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>: Help Pl Option Menu F2

NUN

Connect: 00:09:22

Availabilly

Document Examiner

updater

Update Verlfyer

Acknowledg

W. P. Verify

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSELP OF



TRICORY HAPLES LTD., A Florida Limited Partnership, H96000016871

The undersigned, General Fertner, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Floride Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as set forth in Part I, Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes, horeby states the following:

- The name of the Limited Partnership is TRICOMY MAPLES LTD. (the "Partnership").
 - The address of the office of the Partnership is: 2. c/o Mr. Edward Forres 313-1/2 Worth Avanue Building B-1 Palm Beach, Ploxide 33480
- The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership is: B & C Corporate Services, Inc. Miami Center, Suite 3000 201 South Biscayne Boulevard Miami, Florida 33131
 - The name and business address of the General Partner is: Tricony Ploride Corp. *P94*0000*a350*5

313-1/2 Worth Avenue Building 3-1 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

2 ယှ

The mailing address of the Partnership is: 5. Tricony Florida Corp. 313-1/2 Worth Avenue Building B-1 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

- The latest date upon which the Partnership will dissolve is January 1, 2045.
- 7. A conveyance or encumbrance of real property held in the Pertnership name, and any other instrument affecting title to real property in which the Pertnership has an interest shall be executed in the pertnership has a pertnership in the Partnership name by the General Partner.

The execution of this certificate by the undersigned General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Marvin S. Creed Fiscile Ber Number 0012719 Street and Catesi Mismi Coster, July 2000 200 Houth Mongre Buthward Mineral, Plottes 20131

(305) 373, 9400

1217:24003310CE@11.79L 40127

H96000016871

H96000016871

THE MINNESS MEMBOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the sole General Partner of TRICCEY MAPLES LTD. this 200 day of Movember, 1996.

10170

Vice President

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS RECLETIONS ACCESS

miving been nesed as registered agent for TRICONY MARKES, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, (the "Partnership"), in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, the undersigned, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all statute relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent. duties of registered agent.

registered accept

TO

C COMPORATE !

Linda Frazier

Vice President

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

96 CEC -2

ယ

H96000016871

APPIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

TO

the undersigned, Edward Torres, Vice President of TRICONY FLORIDA CORP., the sole General Partner of TRICORY MAPLES, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, (the "Partnership"), certifies that the total initial amount of capital contributions and anticipated capital contributions by the limited partners of the Partnership is \$7.500.00.

FURTHER AFFIANT HAYSTR MAUGHT.

MARITAL PARTIES:

DESCRIPT FLORIDA CORP.

H96000016871

A96000000 195

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
97 FEB 28 AM IO: 06

TRICONY FLORIDA CORP.

REALTY INVESTMENTS

313½ Worth Avenue Building B • Suite 1 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

	1. Tricony	Na	oles, L	49	A960 (Document	2000,3195	-
	2. (Corporation Name) (Docume					n #)	_
	3. (Corporation Name) (Document #) 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #) Walk in Pick up time Certified Copy						-
							-
	☐ Mail out	□ wii	l wait	Photocopy	, [Certificate of Status	
"《数	VEW FILINGS	277	AMENI	MENTS			
	Profit		Amendme	nt		500002077	77657
	NonProfit		Resignatio	n of R.A., Officer/ D	irector	500002077 -02/05/97 ***1750.00	01018001 ***1750.00
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent				
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal					
	Other		Merger				
1273.004	OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation			<u> </u>			
			Trademark		1		

CR2E031(1:05)
AQLOOO 3195

Other

Examiner's Initials

KWM

February 25, 1997

TO:

Ms. Manning

FROM:

Scott Chinsky

RE:

Tricony Naples Ltd. Limited Partnership Annual Report and Supplemental

Affidavit Ref.# A960 000 02195

Per coveresation with your office on February 25, 1997, I am enclosing a check for \$541.25 along with the Limited Partnership Annual Report, submitted previously, and your notices dated February 6, 1997 and February 13, 1997. You are holding the Supplemental Affidavit along with a check for \$1,750.

F:\WP:GENERALUHLLETTERS\TRICONY.SC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 6, 1997

TRICONY NAPLES LTD. C/O MR. EDWARD TORRES 313-1/2 WORTH AVENUE, BLDG. B-1 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: TRICONY NAPLES LTD. Ref. Number: A960,000p2195

We have received your document for TRICONY NAPLES LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 997A00006394



Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 13, 1997

TRICONY NAPLES LTD. C/O MR. EDWARD TORRES 313-1/2 WORTH AVENUE, BLDG. B-1 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: TRICONY NAPLES LTD. Ref. Number: A96000002195

We have received your document for TRICONY NAPLES LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$576.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have indicated in block 5b or 8b on the document that the contributions of the limited partners have gone beyond what we currently have on file. A supplemental affidavit must be filed pursuant to chapter 620, Florida Statutes. The filing fee is based on the additional amount of contributions calculated at a rate of \$7 per \$1000 with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum filing fee of \$1750.

The fee to file the supplemental affidavit is \$1750.00 and the fee to file the annual report is \$541.25. The total fee due for both filings is \$2291.25. Please return the supplemental affidavit and the annual report together with the appropriate fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 097A00007690

PILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

OVISION OF CORPORATIONS

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Tricony Naples Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to Section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$3,660,000.

This 3) day of <u>SPM43</u>, 1917.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner